Jun 22 2024 (08:42) India Rail Info

Jaynagar - Rajendra Nagar Terminal InterCity Special/03225X - COVR - ECR
JYG/Jaynagar to BJU/Barauni Junction
4h 58m - 156 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JYG [Jaynagar 10:50 0 |1 0 56 |68 |[ECR
2 |KI Khajauli 11:03 11:05 2m (1 |1 12 |51 |70 |ECR
3 |RA Rajnagar 11:16 11:18 2m |1 |1 21 |60 |65 [ECR
4 |MBI |Madhubani 11:28 11:31 3m |1 |1 31 |63 |61 [ECR
5 |SKI Sakri Junction 11:47 11:49 2m |1 |1 |48 |30 |50 |ECR
6 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 12:28 12:33 5m |2 |1 68 |42 |49 |ECR
7 LSI Laheria Sarai 12:40 12:42 2m (1 |1 73 |37 |48 |ECR
8 HYT |Haiaghat 12:59 13:01 2m |0 |1 83 |30 (54 |ECR
9 |RBZ |Rambhadrapur 13:11 13:13 2m (0 |1 88 |12 |50 |ECR
10 |[SPJ Samastipur Junction 14:40 14:45 5m (3 |1 105 |77 |47 |ECR
11 [DSS |Dalsingh Sarai 15:03 15:05 2m |2 |1 128 |56 |52 |ECR
12 |BCA |Bachhwara Junction 15:17 15:19 2m (1 |1 139 |34 |50 |ECR
13 |BJU Barauni Junction 15:48 16:40 52m 1 156 |25 |48 |ECR
14 |MKA |Mokama 17:31 17:33 2m (3 |1 177 |86 |144 |ECR
15 |[BARH |Barh 17:51 17:53 2m |3 |1 203 (60 (134 [ECR
16 |BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 18:11 18:13 2m |2 |1 221 |34 |48 |ECR
17 |FUT  |Fatuha Junction 18:54 18:56 2m |3 |1 244 (45 |53 [ECR
18 [PNC |Patna Saheb 19:12 19:14 2m |2 |1 256 |27 |58 |ECR
19 |RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |19:30 1 |1 263 |- 55 |ECR
(Patna)

Jun 22 2024 (08:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




